PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE
WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF SUB ENGINEER, 2022

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 231
candidates for recruitment to 65 POSTS (INCLUDING 10 POSTS RESERVED FOR
WOMEN QUOTA, 07 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA & 03
POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF SUB ENGINEER (BS-14) ON
CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 03 YEARS (EXTENDABLE AS PER
GOVERNMENT POLICY) IN THE PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
(NORTH & SOUTH) PUNJAB have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of
written test held on 22-05-2022.

2. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per

the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

The candidates will be interviewed,
Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

if they are found eligible at the time of

It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10028 17201940 ABDUL RAZZAQ *SPECIAL PERSON* MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
2 10039 17201038 FAHEEM ULLAH MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
3 10113 17203122 ATTAULLAH IQBAL
4 10115 17202097 MUHAMMAD NOMAN SHAHBAZ KHAN
5 10146 17201415 USAMA TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUNIR
6 10175 17200068 MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD SAEED
7 10179 17200152 MUHAMMAD ABOUBAKAR FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD
8 10186 17201370 MUMTAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
9 10189 17200307 TAFSEER IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
10 10233 17203953 MUZAMMAL ALI MUHAMMAD AZAM
11 10234 17204079 PARVEZ IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
12 10247 17203826 ABDUL WAHEED ZAHOOR AHMAD
13 10271 17201272 HABIB UR REHMAN BUTT ABDUL REHMAN BUTT
14 10293 17203540 MAJID ALI KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
15 10303 17204423 MUHAMMAD UMAIR MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
16 10305 17201879 MOHSIN SHABBIR SHABBIR AHMAD
17 10310 17203325 HUSNAIN ALI MUHAMMAD SHAFI
18 10348 17203186 ALIRAZA ILYAS RANA MUHAMMAD ILYAS
19 10357 17202987 MAHTAB HUSSAIN MAQSOOD AHMAD
20 10402 17201418 ALI AMMAR AKHTAR MANZOOR HUSSAIN AKHTAR
21 10424 17202695 MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD ARIF
22 10447 17203044 M ZAID MUGHAL ZAFAR IQBAL MUGHAL
23 10448 17201448 MUHAMMAD REHMAN MUHAMMAD SARWAR BUTT
24 10461 17200273 MUHAMMAD ADNAN AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL TAHIR
25 10490 17203348 HAMMAD ALI ASGHAR ALI
26 10518 17202843 MUHAMMAD UMER MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR
27 10538 17200495 AZEEM ARSHAD ARSHAD ALI
28 10548 17201845 ATIF ALI MUHAMMAD IQBAL
29 10595 17201002 DANISH ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
30 10639 17202319 QAMAR RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
31 10663 17201953 MUHAMMAD IMRAN HAQ NAWAZ
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10675
10693
10718
10746
10762
10770
10774
10796
10805
10813
10824
10885
10889
10952
11011
11087
11120
11129
11151
11192
11240
11299
11314
11322
11373
11382
11398
11404
11438
11449
11458
11478
11509
11608
11643
11676
11713
11744
11839
11863
11909
11969
11974
12006

12029
12040
12059
12065
12091
12117
12161
12166
12195
12197
12205
12211
12221
12271

17200947
17203246
17203975
17202877
17202578
17200103
17200278
17201691
17201397
17202455
17204338
17202918
17200185
17201936
17200061
17201611
17200626
17204394
17204053
17204036
17202353
17202006
17200570
17201900
17204589
17203290
17204360
17202602
17203230
17203469
17203791
17201793
17200799
17200600
17202672
17202213
17200429
17202203
17200614
17200287
17204046
17204401
17200819
17200026

17201919
17200014
17202454
17200031
17202228
17204002
17201437
17201757
17201166
17203078
17204430
17203171
17202171
17202714

SHAHID SALEEM
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AJMAL TAHIR
ASIF ALI

ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL

MAJID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IKRAM
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB IQBAL
WAQAS HAIDER

GULRAIZ HAIDAR

ASGHAR ALI *SPECIAL PERSON*
ALI HASSAN

NASIR ALI

ASHFAQ AHMED

SAJID ALl

MUHAMMAD RAZA
MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD
SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD BIN JAMEEL
MUHAMMAD USMAN MUNAWAR
ALI RAZA

ANSAR ABBAS

MOHSAN YOUSAF

ATIF YAQOOB

ALI HASSAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD FARAZ AFZAL
KAMRAN PERVAIZ
MUHAMMAD IMRAN TAHIR
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
MUHAMMAD MATEEN SARWAR
MUHAMMAD WAQAR HASEEB
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN ABID
MUHAMMAD SULMAN SAJID
MUHAMMAD ARSALAN
MUHAMMAD ADEEL AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AMMAR ANWAR
TASADAQ ALI

TASAWAR HUSSAIN

FASEEH UR REHMAN
JAWAD UL HAQ NAUSHAHI
HAMZA MAZHAR

MUHAMMAD WASEEM FIDA *SPECIAL

PERSON*
MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MUDASSAR ALI
MUHAMMAD KHALIL
AZMAT ULLAH
MUHAMMAD AKHTIAR DIN
AKHTAR KAREEM
MUHAMMAD FAZIL
MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MOHAMMAD SAQLAIN
NOUMAN ALI ABBASI
MUHAMMAD SHAIGAN KAREEM
IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
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AHMAD BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
SHAHAMAD ALI

ASHIQ HUSSAIN
RAFAQAT ALI
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
GHAZANFAR ALI
MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
ANWAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ALI

KHAN BAHADAR AWAN
MUHAMMAD YEAR
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD JAMEEL SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
LIAQUAT ALI

SABZ ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
TARIQ MEHMOOD KHAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUJAHID PERVAIZ
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN TAHIR
ROSHAN DIN

GHULAM SARWAR
GHULAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
ALI ABID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SAJID
FAIZ RASOOL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD ANWAR ASIF CH
JAHANA

SIKANDAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD INAYAT
MUNIR UL HAQ
MAZHAR IQBAL

FIDA HUSSAIN

MANZOOR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
GHULAM ALI
MUHAMMAD SULTAN
KARIM BAKHSH

ALI GHULAM

ABDUL KAREEM
GHULAM SHABIR
ABDUL JABBAR
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD ASLAM
ASHFAQ ANWAR ABBASI
MUHAMMAD LATIF QAISAR
REHMAT ALI
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12278
12281
12283
12287
12293
12325
12327
12379
12402
12442
12443
12447
12451
12485
12487
12523
12560
12564
12588
12623
12624
12630
12651
12660
12677
12680
12696
12716
12717
12734
12745
12746
12761
12852
12857
12859
12922
13003
13050
13057
13063
13106
13167
13243
13274
13287
13315
13322
13375
13377
13394
13396
13404
13418
13432
13484
13491
13614
13629

17203041
17200497
17201682
17202598
17204363
17203353
17200857
17200392
17201880
17201290
17203824
17201535
17203458
17202808
17200475
17200168
17200210
17202750
17200325
17203313
17203603
17201995
17201784
17202367
17202900
17204170
17202720
17202597
17202468
17201769
17200521
17201469
17202886
17200276
17202537
17202996
17200930
17200255
17200200
17200783
17201560
17201491
17202152
17201817
17200079
17204156
17202108
17204261
17201339
17202021
17200891
17201921
17201333
17200088
17200525
17200666
17200381
17203149
17202662

SAJID ALI

SALMAN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB
MUHAMMAD ABBAS HAIDER
MUHAMMAD NAYAB ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM HAYAT
MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI
MUHAMMAD EJAZ

WAQAR HAIDER

FARRUKH SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD IBRAR UL HAQ RAUF
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ALI HASSAN

ALI RAZA KHAN
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL WAJID
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD SAJID
NUHAMMAD SHAHZAD WASEEM
HAMEED AHMAD
SAADULLAH

MUBASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ATIF
MUHAMMAD UMAR AYUB
IRFAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
HASAN MURTAZA

SAEED ULLAH

MUHAMMAD YAQOUB

AMIR WAQAS

MUHAMMAD ZARGHAM
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMAD ASAD UR REHMAN
RAFAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUZAMIL HUSSAIN
GHULAM MUJTABA

MUDASSAR TUFAIL *SPECIAL PERSON*

GHULAM MUHAMMAD
FAROOQ SAFDAR
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD AZHAR
SAQLAIN ABBAS

WAQAS ALI

ZULQURNAIN SECONDAR
MUHAMMAD TAHIR

HAFIZ JUNAID RASHID
MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB ALAM
MUHAMMAD ASIF NAWAZ
ABRAR KHAN

AHMAD NAVEED
KHUBAIB AHMAD
MEHBOOB HUSSAIN
TAHIR JAVED
MUSADDAQ MAHMOOD
JALAL IQBAL

MUZAMIL ABBAS
MUHAMMAD TAMOOR ARSLAN
HASSAN RAZA
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ALLAH DIN
MUHAMMAD SHAFI TAHIR
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
AHMAD NAWAZ SHAKIR
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ZULIFQAR AL
HASHIM AL

RIAZ AHMAD

GHULAM HAIDER
MUHMMAD ASLAM
ABDUL RAUF

KHADIM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AMEER
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
KARAM HUSSAIN KHAN
WAJID ALI BERKI
MUHAMMAD MANZOOR
ALLAH RAKHA

GAMAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
HABIBULLAH
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
REHMAT ALI
MUHAMMAD AYUB
BASHIR AHMAD
WILAYAT HUSSAIN
GHULAM SHABIR
HAZOOR BUKHSH
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
AHMAD SHER

KHADIM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YAR QADRI
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
GHULAM MAHMOOD KHAN
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
ABDUL HAMEED
MUSHTAQ AHMED
ABBAS ALI

MUHAMMAD AKHTER
MEHBOOB ALLAM
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
ABDUL RASHID
AKHLAQ AHMED
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
GUL BAHAR

RANA MUHAMMAD NAVEED KHAN
MALIK AMIR BUKHSH
JIND WADA

JAVED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD YASIN
IQBAL AHMAD

NAZAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SAAD AKHTAR
RASHEED AHMED
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188
189
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192
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196
197
198

199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

13667
13717
13719
13721
13747
13748
13750
13761
13765
13773
13783
13784
13787
13791
13795
13798
13801
13803
13833
13958
13962
13970
13974
13979
13984
13988
13990
14006
14041
14067
14101
14118
14123
14132
14135
14138
14168
14215
14216
14248
14268
14279
14320
14328
14382
14405
14419
14487
14523
14604

14606
14611
14612
14613
14614
14634
14643
14653

17200206
17201745
17201876
17203200
17203718
17204351
17202057
17201800
17201515
17201505
17200054
17201567
17201262
17201781
17204049
17200548
17202517
17200833
17204007
17201389
17204230
17200059
17201016
17202914
17202779
17200682
17202381
17204315
17204316
17200867
17202916
17202609
17202471
17202137
17202478
17202581
17204118
17204193
17203544
17201151
17202495
17200926
17204314
17203609
17201001
17200998
17202526
17202419
17203151
17204371

17200456
17204063
17202250
17204250
17200936
17202833
17203357
17202754

MUHAMMAD ABUSUFIAN
MALIK SANAULLAH

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD IRFAN HAIDAR
SAJAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD TASHFEEN
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD QASIM
MUHAMMAD KALEEM
MUHAMMAD ARAIB

NAEEM ARSHAD SAMME
ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

YASER JAMAL

MUNSOOR KHAN

WAQAS ALI JALIL
JAMSHAID RAFIQUE

ABDUL MAJEED

KARAR HAIDER

HASNAIN ARIF

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB RIAZ
SAQLAIN MANZOOR
MUHAMMAD ADNAN SIDDIQ
MUHAMMAD IKRAM HASSAN
RAI AFTAB NOOR KHARAL
NIZAM HUSSAIN

GHULAM ABBAS

ASAD ULLAH

SALMAN KHAN

ALI NAWAZ WARRAICH
DAOD AHMED

AZMAT ULLAH

USMAN YAQOOB

UMAR DRAZ

MAZHAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD BALAL
MUHAMMAD NABEEL ANJUM
MUHAMMAD FARHAN
ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD BENYAMEEN
WASEEM SADIQ

ZAIN MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD AHMAR BAIG
USAMA RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ ASLAM
AMIR SOHAIL

ZAHEEN ABBAS

ZAIGHUM SHEHZAD
RASOOL BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN *SPECIAL

PERSON*
SHAHRAIZ ANWAR

SOHAIL AKHTAR

MUBASHAR HASAN

NOMAIR UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD MOHSAN AZEEM
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ
UMER JAVED
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SALAH UD DIN

HUSSAIN BAKHSH

ALLAH WASAYA

NOOR MUHAMMAD
ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH
SHAREEF AHMAD

PEER BAKHSH

NUSRAT JAMEEL

MAIN MASOOD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD SULAIMAN
ABDUL AZIZ

MUHAMMAD ABDUL NASIR
BASHIR AHMAD

FAIZ MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
ABDUL REHMAN
MUKHTAR HUSSAIN KHAN
MAHMOOD ARIF
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD MANZOOR
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ
ALLAH BUKHSH

RAI SABIR HUSSAIN KHARAL
FARHAT HUSSAIN SHAH
NAZAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ WARRAICH

MUHAMMAD BASHIR
SHABBIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MUHAMMAD KHALID
NOOR HUSSAIN ANJUM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
HASTA

ASHIQ ALI
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
GHULAM MURTAZA
SHAHID BAIG
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
GHULAM AHMAD
AURANGZAIB
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
SHAH MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ANWAR
AMEER MUHAMMAD
RIAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
ATTA MUHAMMAD
ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
JAVED IQBAL



207 14657 17203001 USAMA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

208 14676 17203827 SYED FARHAT ABBAS SHAH SYED AKHTAR HUSSAIN SHAH
209 14692 17201767 MUHAMMAD MAZHER FAREED GHULAM FAREED

210 14695 17203767 MUHAMMAD SAJJAD MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ

211 14705 17201731 MUHAMMAD ZAHID ALI KHAN MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN
212 14722 17200281 ABDUL REHMAN ABDUL HAMEED

213 14745 17201566  FAISAL MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD YOUNAS ARZOO
214 14768 17204441 MUHAMMAD SULAMAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
215 14772 17203406 MUHAMMAD IRFAN GUL JEHAN

216 14810 17203249 MUHAMMAD QASIM ABBAS TASADDAQ HUSSAIN

217 14831 17202758 MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

218 14885 17203610 MUHAMMAD ABBAS MUHAMMAD HABIB

219 14904 17200374 ABDUR REHMAN SHAHEEN IQBAL

220 14908 17200060 MUHAMMAD ANWAR UL HAQ MUHAMMAD RIAZ UL HAQ
221 14912 17201394 MUHAMMAD MOHIB ULLAH KHAN MEHR KHAN

222 14932 17200880 ARSALAN MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
223 14944 17200139 ZEESHAN HAIDAR MOHAMMAD YAQOOB
224 14947 17201014 MOHAMMAD TALHA KHAN ISHTIAQ AHMAD KHAN
225 14956 17203656 MUHAMMAD IMRAN SULTAN MUHAMMAD SULTAN

226 14973 17202397 AAMIR SULTAN MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

227 14990 17202743 MUHAMMAD NAVEED KHAN NIAZ AHMAD KHAN

228 15001 17203042 AZIZ U REHMAN ALLAH DITTA

229 15002 17202520 MUHAMMAD JAWAD HUSSAIN ABID HUSSAIN

230 15016 17202071 MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD SHARIF

WOMEN QUOTA

No Candidate has qualified the written test against 10 posts reserved for Women Quota.

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

05 Candidates at Sr. N0s.01, 43, 75, 127 & 198 (Open Merit) are also qualified against

Special Persons Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
231 10719 17204331 SAMUEL MEHTAB MASIH
4. 03 Candidates bearing Roll Nos.11054, 13395 & 13651 failed to write the paper

code and fill the relevant bubble code on their answer sheets. Therefore, according to P.D. No.
16.28 (b) of PPSC Policy Decision-2016, their Answer Sheets were not marked and their
candidature has been cancelled.

5. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

6. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their
provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by
clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

7. The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked, can apply within 07 days of
the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be
entertained.

Case No. 04 E 2022

Dated: 23-06-2022 (SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE.
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